Total

DNF

18
26
31

35
37
38
47

50
52

98

12
15
20
24
33

12
17
19
19
25
28
33
41

41

52
66

O|DNF

DNF
DNS

10

0

Class

Name

29 Peter Wilkinson
81 Paul Waddell
54 Lee Cummings
69 Paul Coward
80 Simon Martin

No

e ——

BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG

50 Kevin Gleadon

62 Nic Clarke
51 Colin Martin
78 Frank Morgan

86 Mick Fleet

68 Mark Baldock

87 Jennifer Stephens

77 Andy Ely

73 Dave Luck

9 Michael Hollyer
63 James Brooker

7 Stephen Craig

1 Liam Seamer
27 David Kent

82 Mark Robinson
39 Aaron Seamer

NTER O/40

NTER O/40

NTER O/40

NTER O/40

NTER O/40

NTER O/40

NTER O/40

NTER O/40

25 Mark Smith

19 Martin Stevens

5 Lee Brocklehurst
37 Stephen Mannerings

13 Robbie Nutbrown

3 Gary Roberts
11 Michael Nutbrown

17 Christopher Anderson

72 Andrew Randell
55 Doug Norris

58 Kevin Crook

85 Dave Drake

12 Nigel Turner

79 Thomas Waddell

38 Benjamin Allcott

59 Phil Ham

43 Tony Whitcombe
56 George Bruce
45 Wayne Baas

8 Jack Taylor

18 lan Coulter

36 Nicholas Allcott

84 Geoff Montgomerie

6 James Bryant
66 Terry Lloyd

22 lan Rhodes

NOVICE 0O/50

46 Paul Britton

NOVICE 0O/50

2 Marc Taylor
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